Прыжки с трамплина. Сезон 2010-2011.
Зима 2010.

	
	Kuusamo (FIN)
	Kuopio (FIN)

	Lillehammer
(NOR)

	Rovaniemi 

(FIN)
	Vikersund
(NOR)

	Harrachov 
(CZE)
	Erzurum 
(TUR)
	Engelberg 
(SUI)

	
	QUA
	WC
	QUA
	WC
	QUA
	WC
	WC
	COC
	COC
	COC
	COC
	QUA
	COC
	COC
	WC
	QUA
	WC
	WC

	
	26/11
	28/11
	30/11
	1/12
	3/12
	4/12
	5/12
	7/12
	8/12
	10/12
	11/12
	11/12
	18/12
	19/12
	17/12
	17/12
	18/12
	19/12

	Васильев Дмитрий
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	37
	26
	58
	
	42
	29
	
	
	
	

	Корнилов Денис
	9
	23
	20
	27
	26
	37
	27
	
	
	
	
	18
	
	
	49
	29
	30
	26

	Ипатов Дмитрий
	44
	
	51
	
	
	
	
	30
	37
	39
	42
	
	22
	24
	
	
	
	

	Росляков Илья
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	26
	34
	
	
	
	

	Карелин Павел
	17
	37
	25
	19
	22
	25
	26
	
	
	
	
	15
	
	
	7
	2
	10
	4

	Трофимов Роман
	33
	38
	44
	
	40
	43
	41
	
	
	
	
	40
	
	
	41
	40
	44
	30

	Ощепков Станислав
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	DISQ
	63
	60
	
	
	46
	43
	
	
	
	

	Червяков Георгий
	
	
	
	
	49
	
	
	
	
	
	
	45
	
	
	
	47
	
	

	Пономарев Дмитрий
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Бычков Сергей
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Хазетдинов Ильмир
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Спорынин Дмитрий
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Саватеев Иван
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Сардыко Александр
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	55
	30
	35
	46
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Кожевников Сергей
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Вострецов Алексей
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Максимочкин Михаил
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Буйволов Алексей
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Усачев Егор
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Забегалов Михаил
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Горностаев Роман
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Ромашов Алексей
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Персиянцев Владислав 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Пачин Андрей
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Зарифуллин Рамиль
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Самсонов Юрий
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Калиниченко Антон
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	DISQ
	
	
	63
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Синцов Андрей
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Веселов Денис
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Шувалов Александр
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


	
	Engelberg (SUI)
	Oberstdorf (GER)
	Garmisch-Partenkirchen (GER)
	Innsbruck (AUT)
	Bischofshofen (AUT)
	Strbske Pleso (SVK)
	Sapporo
(JPN)
	Harrachov
(CZE)

	
	COC
	COC
	QUA
	WC
	QUA
	WC
	QUA
	WC
	QUA
	WC
	FC
	FC
	COC
	COC
	COC
	QUA
	WC
	WC

	
	27/12
	28/12
	28/12
	29/12
	31/12
	1/01
	2/01
	3/01
	5/01
	6/01
	8/01
	9/01
	8/01
	8/01
	9/01
	8/01
	8/01
	9/01

	Васильев Дмитрий
	
	
	48
	
	56
	
	55
	
	54
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Корнилов Денис
	
	
	42
	47
	25
	41
	30
	29
	29
	30
	
	
	
	
	
	11
	29
	26

	Ипатов Дмитрий
	45
	34
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	41
	45
	27
	
	
	

	Росляков Илья
	59
	48
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	27
	28
	40

	Карелин Павел
	
	
	6
	33
	7
	2
	7
	12
	Did’n start
	32
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Трофимов Роман
	
	
	56
	
	48
	30
	DISQ
	
	56
	
	
	
	
	
	
	40
	
	

	Ощепков Станислав
	54
	55
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	36
	DISQ
	47
	
	
	

	Червяков Георгий
	41
	DISQ
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	26
	46
	10
	
	
	

	Пономарев Дмитрий
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Бычков Сергей
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	25
	6
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Хазетдинов Ильмир
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	5
	4
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Спорынин Дмитрий
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Саватеев Иван
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Сардыко Александр
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	31
	53
	35
	
	
	

	Кожевников Сергей
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Вострецов Алексей
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Максимочкин Михаил
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	22
	32
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Буйволов Алексей
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Усачев Егор
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	39
	34
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Забегалов Михаил
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Горностаев Роман
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Ромашов Алексей
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	8
	10
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Персиянцев Владислав 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	33
	26
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Пачин Андрей
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	13
	11
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Зарифуллин Рамиль
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Самсонов Юрий
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	51
	50
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Калиниченко Антон
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Синцов Андрей
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Веселов Денис
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	11
	2
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Шувалов Александр
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Широков Антон
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	39
	47
	
	
	
	
	
	


	
	Szczyrk (POL)
	Sapporo 
(JPN)
	Neustadt (GER)
	Zakopane 
(POL)
	Bischofshofen (AUT)
	Willingen (GER)
	Otepää 
(EST)

	
	FC
	FC
	QUA
	WC
	WC
	COC
	COC
	QUA
	WC
	WC
	WC
	COC
	COC
	QUA
	WC (T)
	WC
	FIS WJC
	FIS WJC (T)

	
	15/01
	16/01
	14/01
	15/01
	16/01
	22/01
	23/01
	20/01
	21/01
	22/01
	23/01
	29/01
	30/01
	28/01
	29/01
	30/01
	28/01
	30/01

	Васильев Дмитрий
	
	
	19
	32
	28
	
	
	41
	
	45
	37
	
	
	39
	10
	48
	
	

	Корнилов Денис
	
	
	16
	9
	11
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	9
	10
	40
	
	

	Ипатов Дмитрий
	
	
	
	
	
	40
	43
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Росляков Илья
	
	
	
	
	
	59
	40
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Карелин Павел
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	20
	26
	29
	38
	
	
	27
	10
	44
	
	

	Трофимов Роман
	
	
	43
	
	38
	
	
	42
	
	
	44
	
	
	DISQ
	10
	
	
	

	Ощепков Станислав
	
	
	
	
	
	36
	58
	
	
	
	
	50
	46
	
	
	
	
	

	Червяков Георгий
	
	
	40
	48
	47
	
	
	46
	
	
	
	47
	57
	
	
	
	
	

	Пономарев Дмитрий
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Бычков Сергей
	11
	47
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	26
	12

	Хазетдинов Ильмир
	58
	12
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	37
	

	Спорынин Дмитрий
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Саватеев Иван
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Сардыко Александр
	
	
	
	
	
	24
	46
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Кожевников Сергей
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Вострецов Алексей
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Максимочкин Михаил
	62
	38
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Буйволов Алексей
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Усачев Егор
	13
	50
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Забегалов Михаил
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Горностаев Роман
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Ромашов Алексей
	6
	42
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	30
	12

	Персиянцев Владислав 
	42
	49
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Пачин Андрей
	17
	33
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Зарифуллин Рамиль
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Самсонов Юрий
	66
	76
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Калиниченко Антон
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	52
	56
	
	
	
	
	

	Синцов Андрей
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Веселов Денис
	25
	24
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	36
	12

	Шувалов Александр
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Широков Антон
	46
	75
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


	
	Erzurum/
Kiremitlik Tepe (TUR)
	Klingenthal (GER)
	Brotterode (GER)
	Oberstdorf 
(GER)
	Vikersund 
(NOR)
	Ramsau am Dachstein (AUT)
	Kranj 
(SLO)

	
	UVS
	UNS
	UNS (T)
	QUA
	WC
	COC
	COC
	QUA
	WC
	WC (T)
	QUA
	WC
	WC
	FC
	FC
	COC
	COC

	
	29/01
	31/01
	3/02
	01/02
	02/02
	05/02
	06/02
	04/02
	05/02
	06/02
	11/02
	12/02
	13/02
	19/02
	20/02
	19/02
	20/02

	Васильев Дмитрий
	
	
	
	35
	48
	
	
	35
	
	9
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Корнилов Денис
	
	
	
	36
	40
	
	
	34
	
	9
	9
	33
	13
	
	
	
	

	Ипатов Дмитрий
	5
	14
	4
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	37
	
	
	
	
	43
	43

	Росляков Илья
	9
	11
	4
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Карелин Павел
	
	
	
	17
	25
	
	
	24
	25
	9
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Трофимов Роман
	
	
	
	50
	
	
	
	43
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Ощепков Станислав
	
	
	
	
	
	Disq
	Disq
	
	
	
	42
	
	
	
	
	59
	58

	Червяков Георгий
	
	
	
	
	
	53
	50
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Пономарев Дмитрий
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Бычков Сергей
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	48
	12
	
	

	Хазетдинов Ильмир
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	16
	21
	
	

	Спорынин Дмитрий
	26
	26
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Саватеев Иван
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Сардыко Александр
	15
	21
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	29
	45

	Кожевников Сергей
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Вострецов Алексей
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Максимочкин Михаил
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Буйволов Алексей
	22
	23
	4
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Усачев Егор
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	40
	42
	
	

	Забегалов Михаил
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Горностаев Роман
	29
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Ромашов Алексей
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	4
	17
	
	

	Персиянцев Владислав 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	28
	40
	
	

	Пачин Андрей
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	41
	10
	
	

	Зарифуллин Рамиль
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Самсонов Юрий
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Калиниченко Антон
	
	
	
	
	
	52
	56
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	51
	51

	Синцов Андрей
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Веселов Денис
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	34
	20
	
	

	Шувалов Александр
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Широков Антон
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Леонтьев Григорий
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	41
	44
	
	

	Еремеевский Павел
	
	29
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


	
	Zakopane
(POL)
	Oslo 
(NOR)
	Kuopio 
(FIN)
	Lahti 
(FIN)
	Planica 
(SLO)

	
	COC 
	COC
	QUA
	WSC
	WSC (T)
	QUA
	WSC
	WSC (T)
	COC
	COC
	QUA
	WC
	QUA
	WC
	WC (T)
	WC

	
	26/02
	27/02
	25/02
	26/02
	27/02
	03/03
	03/03
	05/03
	05/03
	06/03
	11/03
	13/03
	17/03
	18/03
	19/03
	20/03

	Васильев Дмитрий
	
	
	16
	39
	9
	
	
	9
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Корнилов Денис
	
	
	18
	16
	9
	13
	32
	9
	
	
	45
	
	58
	
	10
	30

	Ипатов Дмитрий
	41
	46
	
	
	
	
	
	
	43
	26
	43
	
	
	
	
	

	Росляков Илья
	
	
	
	
	9
	27
	31
	9
	
	
	
	
	44
	
	10
	

	Карелин Павел
	
	
	27
	23
	9
	6
	17
	9
	
	
	12
	18
	30
	38
	10
	18

	Трофимов Роман
	
	
	44
	
	
	47
	
	
	
	
	
	
	57
	
	10
	

	Ощепков Станислав
	63
	66
	
	
	
	
	
	
	49
	34
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Червяков Георгий
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Пономарев Дмитрий
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Бычков Сергей
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Хазетдинов Ильмир
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Спорынин Дмитрий
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Саватеев Иван
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Сардыко Александр
	38
	41
	
	
	
	
	
	
	45
	32
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Кожевников Сергей
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Вострецов Алексей
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Максимочкин Михаил
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Буйволов Алексей
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Усачев Егор
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Забегалов Михаил
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Горностаев Роман
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Ромашов Алексей
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Персиянцев Владислав 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Пачин Андрей
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Зарифуллин Рамиль
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Самсонов Юрий
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Калиниченко Антон
	49
	43
	
	
	
	
	
	
	55
	40
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Синцов Андрей
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Веселов Денис
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Шувалов Александр
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Широков Антон
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Леонтьев Григорий
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Еремеевский Павел
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


Девушки

	
	Rovaniemi
(FIN)
	Vikersund (NOR)

	Notodden (NOR)

	Schonach-Schönwald (GER)
	Hinterzarten
(GER)

	Braunlage 
(GER)
	Ljubno (SLO)
	Otepää 
(EST)
	Zakopane
 (POL)

	
	COC
	COC
	COC
	COC
	COC
	COC
	COC
	COC
	COC
	COC
	COC
	COC
	COC
	FIS WJC
	COC
	

	
	7/12
	8/12
	11/12
	12/12
	17/12
	18/12
	8/01
	12/01
	12/01
	15/01
	16/01
	22/01
	23/01
	27/01
	12/02
	

	Гладышева Анастасия
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Зотова Мария 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	31
	

	Тактаева Ирина
	31
	31
	38
	35
	35
	30
	41
	34
	47
	29
	27
	17
	19
	39
	35
	

	Вещекова Анастасия
	37
	39
	
	
	46
	43
	
	
	
	30
	30
	23
	24
	34
	33
	

	Кустова Александра
	35
	37
	
	
	39
	44
	
	
	
	25
	Disq
	13
	13
	11
	29
	

	Васькина Виктория
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Тихонова София
	38
	38
	
	
	42
	42
	
	
	
	28
	29
	24
	23
	43
	
	


	
	Ramsau 
(AUT)
	Oslo 
(NOR)
	Zao 
(JPN)
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	COC
	COC
	WSC
	COC
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	19/02
	20/02
	25/02
	09/03
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Гладышева Анастасия
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Зотова Мария 
	29
	28
	38
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Тактаева Ирина
	34
	34
	37
	25
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Вещекова Анастасия
	31
	29
	41
	31
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Кустова Александра
	Disq
	27
	
	27
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Васькина Виктория
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Тихонова София
	
	
	
	didn’t start
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


Двоеборье. Сезон 2010 – 2011. Зима 2010.
	
	Steamboat Springs, CO (USA)
	Park City, UT (USA)
	Erzurum 
(TUR)

	Schonach (GER)
	Klingenthal (GER)
	Seefeld 
(AUT)
	Harrachov 
(CZE)
	Otepää
(EST)

	
	COC
	COC
	COC
	COC
	COC
	COC
	WC
	COC
	COC
	WC (T)
	WC
	WC
	COC
	COC
	FIS WJC
	FIS WJC

	
	4/12
	5/12
	11/12
	12/12
	18/12
	19/12
	8/01
	15/01
	16/01
	14/01
	15/01
	16/01
	21/01
	22/01
	27/01
	29.01

	Масленников Сергей
	29
	25
	
	27
	6
	1
	
	
	
	9
	Didn’t start
	47
	30
	19
	
	

	Набеев Нияз
	36
	
	16
	12
	10
	4
	Did’n finish
	
	
	9
	Din’t start
	48
	6
	25
	
	

	Исайкин Денис
	
	
	
	
	
	22
	65
	34
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Панин Иван
	21
	21
	17
	31
	17
	17
	44
	
	25
	9
	
	
	5
	23
	
	

	Воронин Константин
	
	37
	39
	
	
	
	
	42
	53
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Матвеев Дмитрий
	23
	27
	25
	28
	21
	
	62
	
	38
	9
	
	
	Did’n start
	22
	
	

	Баринов Михаил
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	49
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Шилков Михаил
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	21

	Базаров Павел
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Юст Юрий
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Баранников Алексей
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Корюкин Руслан
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Барков Вячеслав
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	46
	
	
	
	
	
	
	28
	31

	Прошин Сергей
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	57
	
	
	
	
	
	
	46
	34

	Яхин Эрнест
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	35
	

	Закиров Роберт
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	46

	Семенов Сергей
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Губин Алексей
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	44
	

	Озеркин Алексей
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


	
	Kiremitlik Tepe/Kandilli/Erzurum (TUR)
	Eisenerz 
(AUT)
	Szczyrk
 (POL)
	Kranj 
(SLO)
	Oslo 

(NOR)
	Kuopio
 (FIN)
	Hoeydalsmo 
(NOR)
	Lahti (FIN)

	
	UVS
	UVS
	UVS (T)
	COC
	COC
	COC
	COC
	COC
	COC
	WSC
	WSC (T)
	WSC
	WSC (T)
	COC (T)
	COC
	COC
	COC
	WC
	WC

	
	28/01
	30/01
	01/02
	05/02
	06/02
	12/02
	13/02
	19/02
	20/02
	26/02
	28/02
	02/03
	04/03
	05/03
	06/03
	11/03
	12/03
	11/03
	12/03

	Масленников Сергей
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	43
	11
	48
	11
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Набеев Нияз
	
	
	3
	
	
	
	
	
	
	40
	11
	49
	11
	
	
	
	
	50
	52

	Исайкин Денис
	7
	17
	3
	47
	40
	27
	37
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Панин Иван
	3
	
	1
	
	
	
	
	
	
	50
	11
	45
	11
	
	
	26
	11
	
	

	Воронин Константин
	11
	6
	1
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Матвеев Дмитрий
	
	
	
	23
	
	13
	15
	22
	19
	
	11
	
	11
	
	
	25
	7
	
	

	Баринов Михаил
	9
	9
	1
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Шилков Михаил
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	14
	29
	
	
	
	

	Базаров Павел
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Юст Юрий
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Баранников Алексей
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Корюкин Руслан
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Барков Вячеслав
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	13
	33
	
	
	
	

	Прошин Сергей
	
	
	
	51
	49
	34
	
	39
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Яхин Эрнест
	
	
	
	50
	44
	35
	
	38
	44
	53
	
	53
	
	
	
	37
	34
	
	

	Закиров Роберт
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	14
	36
	
	
	
	

	Семенов Сергей
	17
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Губин Алексей
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	13
	38
	
	
	
	

	Лебедев Илья
	22
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Озеркин Алексей
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Хинзердинов Дамир
	
	19
	3
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


Двоеборье. Сезон 2010 – 2011. Зима 2010.
